ETAS ID: TM346172

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the entity from "corporation" to "company" previously recorded on Reel 005510 Frame 0911. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignor is a company.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
W. Canning Materials Limited		06/29/2015	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MacDermid Acumen, Inc.	
Street Address:	245 Freight Street	
City:	Waterbury	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06702	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1333904	ENVIROCHROME	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2037843199

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2035784229

Ifreed@carmodylaw.com Email:

John L. Cordani **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 195 Church Street Address Line 2: P.O. Box 1950

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06509-1950

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2156-T416A
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Linda M. Freed
SIGNATURE:	/Linda M. Freed/
DATE SIGNED:	06/29/2015

Total Attachments: 3

source=envirochrome 20150629155542#page1.tif source=envirochrome_20150629155542#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005563 FRAME: 0832

source=envirochrome_20150629155542#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005563 FRAME: 0833

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, W. Canning Materials Limited, a U.K. company, having an office and place of business at 198 Golden Hillock Road, Birmingham B11 2PN, England ("Assignor"), is the owner of the following U.S. trademark registration:

ENVIROCHROME - Registration No. 1,333,904 (the "Mark"); and

WHEREAS, MacDermid Acumen, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having an office and place of business at 245 Freight Street, Waterbury, Connecticut 06702 (the "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said Mark.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark and the registration granted thereon.

The undersigned, having the respective titles indicated below, represent that they are a representative empowered to sign this document on behalf of Assignor and Assignee, respectively.

Date: June 29, 2015

W. Canning Materials Limited

Rν

ohn L. Cordani

Director

Date: June 29, 2015

MacDermid Acumen, Inc.

Ву:

Jønn L. Cordani

Secretary



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Trademark Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USP TO The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
W. Canning Materials Limited		104/30/2015	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MacDermid Acumen, Inc. ress: 245 Freight Street	
Street Address:		
City:	Waterbury	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06702	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1333904	ENVIROCHROME

TRADEMARK REEL: 005563 FRAME: 5083955 2:04 PM CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

2037843199

Phone:

2035784271

Email:

lfreed@carmodylaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if

provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name:

John L. Cordani

Address Line 1:

195 Church Street P.O. Box 1950

Address Line 2: Address Line 4:

New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06509-1950

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

2156-T416A

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Linda M. Freed

Signature:

/Linda M. Freed/

Date:

05/06/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=2156-T416Aassignment#page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

ETAS ID:

TM340471

Receipt Date:

05/06/2015

Fee Amount:

\$40

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT